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CITY July 11-20

THOMAS & MACK CENTER AND  COX PAVILION
UNLVtickets.com  •  702-739-FANS

*Schedule subject to change
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76ers vs. Warriors
Hornets vs. Grizzlies
Lakers vs. Pistons
Mavericks vs. Clippers

Raptors vs. Kings
Bobcats vs. Clippers
76ers vs. Nuggets
Grizzlies vs. Bucks

Bobcats vs. Hornets
Mavericks vs. Warriors
Grizzlies vs. Lakers
Pistons vs. Clippers

Knicks vs. Cavaliers
Raptors vs. Nuggets
Wizards vs. Trailblazers
Suns vs. Rockets
Mavericks vs. Timberwolves
Spurs vs. Grizzlies

Pistons vs. Bucks
76ers vs. Lakers
Spurs vs. Hornets
Kings vs. Trailblazers
Bobcats vs. Warriors

Spurs vs. Knicks
Kings vs. Mavericks
76ers vs. Wizards
Timberwolves vs. Lakers
Grizzlies vs. Clippers
Cavaliers vs. Rockets

Friday, July 11

Saturday, July 12

Sunday, July 13

Monday, July 14

Tuesday, July 15

Wednesday, July 16
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Mavericks vs. Pistons
Hornets vs. Clippers
Raptors vs. 76ers
Spurs vs. Suns
Trailblazers vs. Timberwolves
Nuggets vs. Bucks

Suns vs. Knicks
Bobcats vs. Pistons
Cavaliers vs. Wizards
Lakers vs. Raptors
Kings vs. Warriors
Rockets vs. Nuggets

Knicks vs. Bobcats
Warriors vs. Raptors
Lakers vs. Nuggets
Wizards vs. Rockets
Timberwolves vs. Bucks
Trailblazers vs. Suns
Hornets vs. Cavaliers

Timberwolves vs. Knicks
Suns vs. Wizards
Bucks vs. Cavaliers
Trailblazers vs. Hornets
Kings vs. Rockets

Thursday, July 17

Friday, July 18

Saturday, July 19

Sunday, July 20


